RisCView - South African Equity March 2020 - Page 01

Market

Value # |Year-to-date| #

Annualised 3-year

Product* Benchmark Quarter Sharpe Ratio #

Abax Equity

ABSA Asset Management
Value v

Aeon Active Equity

Aeon Smart Multi-Factor
Equity Fund

Afena Capital Moderate
Equity CAPI v

Afena Capital
Unconstrained Equity v

African Alliance Equity
Prescient Fund

Alexander Forbes
Investments Pure Equity
Local

Allan Gray v
ALUWANI Equity Fund

Argon SA Equity Fund v
Aylett Equity

Cannon ALSI Institutional
Composite

ClucasGray Equity Prescient
Fund

Coronation Aggressive
Equity v

Coronation Core Equity v

Coronation Houseview
Equity v

Denker SA Equity

Edge RCIS Portable Alpha |
Ql Hedge Fund

Element Equity v

Fairtree Equity

Foord Specialist Domestic
Equity v

Investec Equity v
Investec Equity Value v

Kagiso Managed Equity

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI
SWIX

SWIX

CAPI

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI

Capped SWIX All
Share
ALSI

FTSE/JSE SWIX
Top 40

SWIX
ALSI

ALSI

SWIX
Capped SWIX All
Share
SWIX

Capped SWIX All
Share

SWIX

RisCura Capped
SWIX

SWIX

Capped SWIX All
Share

ALSI
SWIX

ALSI
SWIX

(ZAR'm)
6,698
2,750
9,257

125

253

1,111

140

7,597

32,489
331

388
598

41
523

6,740
520
22,329
598
772
198

9,991

5,498

17,107
3,166
1,139

-15.27%

-16.01%

-10.65%

-15.29%

-15.97%

-18.14%

-7.43%

-16.39%

-21.30%

-9.78%

-15.54%
-21.15%

-18.67%

-20.40%

-14.65%

-12.76%

-11.74%

-15.52%

-16.55%

-16.29%

-22.64%

-10.69%

-16.52%
-20.95%
-21.13%

24

33

25

32

42

35

54

27
53

46

50

21

12

26

38

34

55

37
51
52

-24.60%

-23.83%

-20.64%

-23.10%

-25.29%

-27.16%

-13.21%

-26.15%

-30.75%

-17.32%

-24.94%
-26.25%

-28.85%

-30.05%

-22.81%

-21.31%

-20.72%

-24.92%

-25.31%

-25.10%

-30.62%

-21.53%

-25.38%
-35.03%
-30.08%

29

25

17

36

43

40

54

32
41

48

50

14

31

37

33

53

10

38
55
51

-24.60%

-23.83%

-20.64%

-23.10%

-25.29%

-27.16%

-13.21%

-26.15%

-30.75%

-17.32%

-24.94%
-26.25%

-28.85%

-30.05%

-22.81%

-21.31%

-20.72%

-24.92%

-25.31%

-25.10%

-30.62%

-21.53%

-25.38%
-35.03%
-30.08%

(o))

17

36

43

40

54

32
41

48

50

14

31

37

33

53

10

38
55
51

-24.70%

-19.22%

-19.32%

-20.91%

-26.43%

-30.41%

-12.76%

-25.05%

-31.77%

-15.34%

-22.03%
-23.07%

-31.87%

-29.57%

-17.81%

-18.45%

-16.75%

-23.58%

-20.99%

-22.63%

-21.90%

-20.15%

-21.27%
-25.01%
-20.81%

RISCURA

46

53

43

54

30
35

55

51

39

25

31

29

16

26
42

-6.60%

-3.59%

-3.08%

-3.99%

-5.68%

-9.71%

-0.67%

-8.65%

-9.46%

-0.52%

-3.81%
-4.36%

-12.56%

-6.15%

-4.75%

-3.41%

-4.54%

-9.37%

-5.97%

-4.55%

-1.95%

-8.95%

-4.75%
-9.32%
-3.78%

37

13

10

17

32

50

45

49

15
20

53

35

28

12

23

48

33

24

46

28
47
14

14.95%

14.71%

13.92%

15.31%

15.07%

15.13%

11.51%

14.86%

16.82%

14.62%

15.64%
15.43%

15.01%

16.67%

14.40%

15.08%

13.81%

13.96%

16.75%

13.96%

20.01%

14.10%

16.09%
21.03%
17.41%

33

25

28

19

47

14

36
34

23

44

11

26

46

53

10

42
54
49

Downside Information
Risk Ratio
11.02% 27 0.224
10.93% 25 -0.350
9.31% 5 0.374
10.70% 19 0.261
11.10% 28 0.496
12.21% 39 -0.602
7.29% 1 0.186
11.47% 33 -0.765
14.01% 51 -1.077
9.33% 6 0.670
11.14% 29 0.268
12.94% 47 -0.244
12.36% 42 -1.345
13.25% 49 -0.209
10.39% 12 0.538
10.35% 11 0.592
9.67% 8 0.529
10.86% 24 -0.958
12.03% 38 -
10.77% 23 -0.018
14.34% 52 0.896
10.03% 10 -1.363
11.54% 34 -0.012
15.01% 53 -0.469
13.84% 50 0.182

21

37

15

19

12

40

22

41

48

18
35

50

33

45

30

51

29
39
23

-0.854

-0.654

-0.665

-0.651

-0.781

-1.062

-0.618

-1.008

-0.920

-0.448

-0.622
-0.664

-1.283

-0.718

-0.757

-0.624

-0.780

-1.138

-0.705

-0.768

-0.348

-1.096

-0.661
-0.692
-0.535

40

17

21

16

34

49

12

47

43

13
20

53

19
22
10



RisCView - South African Equity March 2020 - Page 02

Market

Value Quarter | # |Year-to-date| # Sharpe Ratio #
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advice of any kind. Under no circumstances shall RisCura be liable for any damages (whether direct, consequential or incidental) suffered in the course or as a result of using the information and the user shall assume the full risk of relying on it in
making an investment decision or in advising anybody in this regard. For more information please contact Fran Troskie at ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. RisCura Solutions (Pty) Ltd and RisCura Invest (Pty) Ltd are authorised financial services
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Market
Product* Benchmark Value Quarter # |Year-to-date| # Annualised 3-year
(ZAR'm)

Downside Information
Risk Ratio

Sharpe Ratio #

Ir”fﬂe General Equity Fund Cappes‘:]:\r’\ef'x Al 432 -16.50% . 36 -23.11% 18 -23.11% 18 -17.42% 6 -1.37% 5 1575% 37 11.40% 32 0284 36 0457 5

Truffle SCl Institutional — Capped SWIX Al 2,348 -17.00% 40 23.71% 24 -2371% 24 -18.10% 8  -1.93% 6 1595% 41 11.63% 36 0069 26 -0484 7

Equity Fund v Share

\c/::::piiri)tze\? Swix Capp(est:1$WIX All 6,523 -14.10% . 17 -23.43% 21 -23.43% 21 -2293% 32 - - . - - - - - - -
are

\C/Z;ap";gfepse‘j Swix - 1,002 -16.91% . 39 -2577% 39 -25.77% 39 -23.15% 37 - - - - - - - - - -

Vunani Core Equity v SWIX 199 -15.73% P 30 -2349% 22 -2349% 22 -2034% 17  -3.99% 17 15.15% 29 11.00% 26 0167 24 -0.659 18

ALSI -12.13% [ | -21.38% -21.38% -18.47% -2.09% 14.79%

ALSI Top 40 -10.44% [ | -19.17% -19.17% -16.22% -1.24% 14.76%

é‘:zie”era' Equity Peer -15.71% . -24.80% -24.80% -23.03% -6.34% 14.30%

CAPI -45.82% [N -52.10% -52.10% -50.17% -17.50% 29.23%

Capped SWIX All Share -16.69% [ -26.58% -26.58% -24.53% -7.38% 15.29%

FTSE/JSE SWIX 40 -37.52% ] -43.51% -43.51% -42.14% -13.41% 25.81%

FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40 -37.52% ] -43.51% -43.51% -42.14% -13.41% 25.81%

Global Peer Group Average -9.33% - -12.58% -12.58% -8.56% 1.66% 9.26%

RisCura Capped SWIX -15.18% [ ] -24.46% -24.46% -22.48% - -

SWIX -14.15% [ ] -23.28% -23.28% -20.88% -4.56% 15.26%

___________________________ .

|rShouId you need any additional data or related analysis, please contact Fran Troskie from I
| RisCura on ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. |

* These products are invested in South African equities and a variety of equity benchmarks are used by the asset managers. The products are stand-alone products and not carve-outs from other products.
Performance is gross of fees and tax.

v GIPS compliant.

- No data available.
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